
SUP.1809-A
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2

FX-3702-6

FX-3702-9

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage           Socket          Ht.         Width        Reach/Depth

Alicante Wood/Metal Chandelier  
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Alicante Wood/Metal Chandelier  
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Wood/Black

Wood/Black

60W x 6

60W x 9

26"253/4"

331/2" 303/4"

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

0 20193 16084 8

0 20193 16090 9
351/2"

30"FX-3702-6

FX-3702-9
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth

FX-3699-5

FX-3699-8

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Varna Wood Chandelier 
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Varna Wood Chandelier 
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Wood

Wood

60W x 5

60W x 8

30"221/2"

231/2" 34"

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

FX-3699-5

FX-3699-8

0 20193 15902 6

0 20193 15905 7

1809-ok.indd   3 18-11-16   上午10:29



UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Width Reach/Depth

Bruck Metal/Wood Island Chandelier  
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Iron/Light
Oak 60W x 6 41" 18"263/4"Medium

Base
0 20193 16254 5

4

FX-3705-6

FX-3705-6
Edison Bulb NOT Included

LB-7147-60W, See Page 51
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FX-3536-4G

FX-3536/4L

FX-3536/5

 UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth Shade UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth Shade

FX-3536-4G

FX-3536/4L Mission Round Lantern 
Wood/Metal Pendant Chandelier

Mission Round Lantern 
Wood/Metal Pendant Chandelier

Wood

Wood

60W x 4

60W x 4

Dia: 12", H: 10"33" 16"Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

FX-3536/5 Mission Round Wood/Metal 
Pendant Chandelier Wood 60W x 5 Dia: 20", H: 6"

151/4" x 151/4" x 41/4"

201/2"

17"

26"

20"

Candelabra 
Base

0 20193 15896 8

1809-ok.indd   5 18-11-16   上午10:29



6

WL-3536-2 Side View

FX-3536-4H

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Width Reach/Depth Shade

(32" x 51/2") x 
(32" x 51/2") x 7"36"

8" x 4" x 53/4"
Wood Wall Sconce with Organza 
Shade 

Wood Island Chandelier with 
Organza Shade

Wood

Wood

40W x 2

60W x 4

53/4"

8"

14" 8"

211/2"

Candelabra
Base

Medium
Base

0 20193 15899 9

0 20193 17534 7
WL-3536-2

FX-3536-4H

1809-g.indd   6 18-11-16   下午2:23
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 UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth ShadeUPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Width Reach/Depth Shade

FX-3536/1P

FX-3536/3PI

(5 1/2" x 51/2") x 
(5 1/2" x 51/2") x 7"

Mission Wood/Metal 
Single Mini Pendant

Mission Wood/Metal 
Island Fixture

Wood

Wood

60W

60W x 3

49" 8"

49" 36"

Medium 
Base

Medium 
Base

(5 1/2" x 51/2") x 
(5 1/2" x 51/2") x 7"FX-3536/1P

FX-3536/3PI

8"

8"
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FX-3536/6L

FX-3536/4

 UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth Shade UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth Shade

FX-3536/4 Mission Wood/Metal Pendant 
Chandelier with Orgensa Shade Wood (8" x 8") x (8" x 8") x 5"40W x 4 23" 12"Candelabra 

Base

FX-3536/6L Mission Rectangular Lantern 
Wood/Metal Pendant Chandelier Wood 60W x 6 33" 19"Candelabra 

Base
(15" x 15") x (15" x 15") 

x 73/4"

1809-ok.indd   8 18-11-16   上午10:29
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FX-3536/6

Semi Flush Mount & Flush Mount Combo Fixture

FX-3536/1C

 UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth Shade UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth Shade

FX-3536/6 Mission Square Wood/Metal 
Pendant Chandelier Wood 60W x 6 20" 24"Candelabra 

Base
(18" x 18") x (18" x 18") 

x 41/2"

FX-3536/1C Mission Square Semi Flush Mount & 
Flush Mount Combo Pendant Fixture Wood 60W x 4 16" 16"Candelabra 

Base
(12" x 12") x 

(12" x 12") x 41/2"

1809-ok.indd   9 18-11-16   上午10:29
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FX-3709-6

FX-3709-9

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

FX-3709-6

FX-3709-9

Malounta Metal Chandelier  
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Malounta Metal Chandelier  
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Antique Brass
/ Black

Antique Brass
/ Black

60W x 6

60W x 9

32"30"

33" 38"

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

0 20193 16697 0

0 20193 16698 7
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FX-3700-1

FX-3700-6

FX-3700-6L

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

FX-3700-1

FX-3700-6

FX-3700-6L

Cantania Metal Pendant Fixture 
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Cantania Metal Pendant Fixture 
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Cantania Metal Pendant Fixture 
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Metal

Metal

Metal

60W x 6

60W x 6

60W

20"

291/4"

63/4"

36"

22"

171/2"

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

0 20193 16001 5

0 20193 16012 1

0 20193 15908 8

1809-ok.indd   11 18-11-16   上午10:29
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth

12

FX-3707-5

FX-3707-8

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Dali Metal/Wood Chandelier  
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Dali Metal/Wood Chandelier  
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Iron/Light Oak

Iron/Light Oak

60W x 5

60W x 8

24"

281/2"

35"

391/4"

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

0 20193 16371 9

0 20193 16571 3

FX-3707-5

FX-3707-8

1809-ok.indd   12 18-11-16   上午10:29
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth

13

FX-3708-6

FX-3708-6

FX-3708-9

FX-3708-9

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Kellia Metal Chandelier
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Kellia Metal Chandelier
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Iron/Light Oak

Iron/Light Oak

60W x 6

60W x 9

28"

34"

34"

37"

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

0 20193 16572 0

0 20193 16696 3
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth

FX-3706-6

FX-3706-6

FX-3706-9

FX-3706-9

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7147-60W, See Page 51

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7147-60W, See Page 51

Akaki Metal/Wood Chandelier
(Edison bulbs not included)

Akaki Metal/Wood Chandelier
(Edison bulbs not included) Iron/Light Oak

Iron/Light Oak 60W x 6

60W x 9 25"

24"

34"

30"Medium
Base

Medium
Base

0 20193 16255 2

0 20193 16310 8
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth

FX-3703-5

FX-3703-5

FX-3703-8

FX-3703-8

Angelo Metal Antler Chandelier 

Angelo Metal Antler Chandelier 

Iron

Iron

60W x 5

60W x 8

263/4"

343/4"

291/4"

423/4"

0 20193 16228 6

0 20193 16243 9

Candelabra 
Base

Candelabra 
Base

1809-ok.indd   15 18-11-16   上午10:29
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FX-3711-6

FX-3701-6
Edison Bulb NOT Included

LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7147-60W, See Page 51

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Width Reach/Depth

30"

42"Craiova wood Island chandelier with hand 
crafted glass (Edison bulbs not included)

Margo metal chandelier
(Edison bulbs not included)

Wood

Dark Bronze

60W x 6

60W x 6 30"

111/2"

181/2"

341/2"Medium
Base

Medium
Base

0 20193 16031 2

0 20193 16795 3
FX-3711-6

FX-3701-6
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 UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Reach/Depth ShadeUPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Socket Ht. Width           Reach/Depth Shade

73/4"

6"

Latsia Metal Drop Pendant with 72" 
Cord.  (Edison Bulb Not Included)

Vienna Wood Island Chandelier  
(Edison Bulbs Not Included)

Matte
Black

Iron/Light
Oak

60W

60W x 6

73/4"

40"

73/4"153/4"

283/4"

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

0 20193 16714 4

0 20193 16245 3

17

FX-3710-1

FX-3710-1

FX-3704-5

FX-3704-5
Edison Bulb NOT Included

LB-7151-60W, See Page 51

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7147-60W, See Page 51

2" x 2" x 101/4"

1809-g.indd   17 18-11-16   下午1:53



UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

Valence Metal/Wood 
Table Lamp 

Valence Metal/Wood Down Bridge 
Floor Lamp (Edison Bulb Included)

Black/
Wood

Medium
Base

Black/
Wood

Medium
Base

150W

60W

15" x 17" x 10"

241/2"11"

17"7"3-Way 291/4"

On/Off 67"

0 20193 15552 3

0 20193 15551 6

18

BO-2856TB

BO-2856TB

BO-2856FL

BO-2856FL

1809-ok.indd   18 18-11-16   上午10:30



UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

19

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

BO-2833FL

BO-2833FL

BO-2833TB

BO-2833TB

Bilzen Wood Tripod 
Floor Lamp 

Bilzen Wood Tripod 
Table Lamp 

Walnut Medium
Base

Walnut Medium
Base

150W

150W

SH-1490
21" x 21" x 11"

18" x 18" x 10"18"311/2" 13"

16" 21"3-Way

3-Way

65"
0 20193 13703 1

0 20193 13723 9

1809-ok.indd   19 18-11-16   上午10:30
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

BO-2857FL

BO-2857FL

BO-2857TB

BO-2857TB

Antony Metal Floor Lamp 

Antony Metal Table Lamp 

Textured
Bronze

Medium
Base

Textured
Bronze

Medium
Base

150W

150W

17" x 17" x 10"

16" x 16" x 10"16"7"

17"11"3-Way 63"

3-Way 30"

0 20193 15590 5

0 20193 15591 2

1809-ok.indd   20 18-11-16   上午10:30



UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

21

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

BO-2831FL-ORB

BO-2831FL-ORB

BO-2832FL-AGB

Metal Tripod Floor Lamp 
with Adjustable Height

Oil Rubbed
Bronze

Medium
Base150W SH-1489

18" x 18" x 11"58" ~ 72" 18" 18"3-Way
0 20193 13549 5

BO-2832FL-AGB
Metal Tripod Balanced 
Arm Floor Lamp with 
Adjustable Height

Antique
Gold Brass

Medium
Base60W 41/2" x 171/4" x 31/2"44"531/2" ~ 72" 18"On/Off

0 20193 13701 7
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

BO-2842TB

BO-2842TB

BO-2854DK

BO-2854DK
Versailles Metal Desk Lamp 
with Adjustable Arm and 
2 USB Charging Ports

Ronse Wood Desk Lamp 

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

60W

60W

51/2" x 10" x 71/2"

6" x 4"16"8" x 61/2"

151/2"7"On/Off

On/Off

28"

22"

0 20193 15489 2

0 20193 14238 7

Antique
Brass/Black

Light Oak/
Black

1809-g.indd   22 18-11-16   下午2:23
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

BO-2837TB

BO-2855TB

BO-2837TB

BO-2855TB

Couvin Wood/Metal 
Table Lamp 

Drancy Metal/Wood Desk 
Lamp with Pull Chain Switch

Antique
Brass/Wood

Medium
Base

Chrome/
Espresso

Medium
Base

150W

60W x 2

(16" x 10") x 
(16" x 10") x 10"

18" x 18" x 7"18"8"

10"5" x 8"3-Way

On/Off

291/2"

30"

0 20193 13837 3

0 20193 15550 9
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

24

BO-2862TB

BO-2862TB

BO-2840TB

BO-2840TB

BO-2853TB

BO-2853TB

Bron wood/glass table lamp 

Brest Glass table lamp 

Ciney glass/metal table lamp 
with 25W night light  
(Included Edison Bulb)

Wood

Black/Wood

Antique
Brass

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

150W

150W

100W + 
25W

16" x 18" x 11"

14" x 16" x 10"

15" x 17" x 11"

18"

16"

17"

61/4"

81/4"

63/4"

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

30"

27"

32"

0 20193 15706 0

0 20193 13914 1

0 20193 15464 9
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

25

BO-2839TB

BO-2839TB

BO-2852TB

BO-2852TB

BO-2830FL

BO-2830FL

Lommel Metal Table Lamp 
with Wood Base

Metal Floor Lamp with 
40W Candle Holder Light

Tavros Ceramic Table Lamp 

Black/
Antique 

Brass

Argent

Dark
Bronze

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium + 
Candelabra 

Base

100W

100W + 
40W

150W

18" x 18" x 9"

(11" x 17") x 
(11" x 17") x 10"

8" x 16" x 123/4"

18"

11"

16"

7"

9" x 5"

10"

On/Off

3-Way

3-Way

30"

261/2"

62"

0 20193 13901 1

0 20193 15462 5

0 20193 17450 0
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

26

BO-2838TB

BO-2838TB

BO-2859TB

BO-2859TB

BO-2860TB

BO-2860TB

Halle Metal Table Lamp with 
2 USB Charging Ports

Laval Metal Table Lamp with 
Pleated Soft-back Fabric Shade 
and Pull Chain Switch

Sevran Wood/Metal Table Lamp 

Brushed 
Steel

Antique 
Brass/Black

Antique 
Brass/Wood

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

150W

60W x 2

150W

16" x 17" x 91/2"

18" x 18" x 91/4"

151/2" x 18" x 111/4"

17"

18"

18"

91/2"

71/2"

73/4"

3-Way

On/Off

3-Way

30"

301/2"

31"

0 20193 13838 0

0 20193 15684 1

0 20193 15695 7
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

27

BO-2863FL

BO-2863FL

BO-2863TB

BO-2863TB Lille Metal Table Lamp with Marble 
Base and Pull Chain Switches

Lille Metal Floor Lamp with Marble 
Base and Pull Chain Switches

Antique 
Brass

Antique 
Brass

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

60W x 2

60W x 2

14" x 15" x 101/2"

15" x 16" x 11"

15"

16"

61/4"

93/4"

On/Off

On/Off

301/4"

603/4"

0 20193 15827 2

0 20193 15815 9
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

28

BO-2834FL

BO-2834FL

BO-2834TB

BO-2834TB

Bree Metal Floor Lamp 

Bree Metal Table Lamp 

Chrome

Chrome

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

150W

150W

17" x 18" x 10"

16" x 17" x 10"

18"

17"

11"

7"

3-Way

3-Way

611/2"

291/2"

0 20193 13724 6

0 20193 13736 9
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/DepthUPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

29

BO-2843DK

BO-2843DK

BO-2843FL

BO-2843FL

Virton Metal LED 780 Lumen 
3K Adjustable Desk Lamp  

Virton Metal LED 780 Lumen 
3K Adjustable Floor Lamp  

Black/
Antique 

Brass

Black/
Antique 

Brass

LED

LED

LED
10W

LED
10W

Dimmer

Dimmer

27"

68"

61/4"

10"

0 20193 14241 7

0 20193 14519 7

LED
Lamp

271/2"

193/4"
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

30

BO-2844DK-RU

BO-2844DK-RU

BO-2844DK-DB

BO-2844DK-DB

BO-2844DK-BS

BO-2844DK-BS

Dimmer Switch 
is located on the 

shoulder of the lamp

Pharmacy Metal 780 Lumen, 3K, 
Swing Arm Adjustable Desk Lamp 
with Dimmer Switch 

Pharmacy Metal 780 Lumen, 3K, 
Swing Arm Adjustable Desk Lamp 
with Dimmer Switch 

Pharmacy Metal 780 Lumen, 3K, 
Swing Arm Adjustable Desk Lamp 
with Dimmer Switch 

Rust

Dark
Bronze

Brushed
Steel

LED

LED

LED

LED
10W

LED
10W

LED
10W

Dimmer

Dimmer

Dimmer

193/8"

193/8"

193/8"

7"

7"

7"

(5" x 33/4") x 13/4"

(5" x 33/4") x 13/4"

(5" x 33/4") x 13/4"

0 20193 14708 5

0 20193 14610 1

0 20193 14520 3

LED
Lamp

193/4"

193/4"

193/4"
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

31

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

31

BO-2844FL-1-BS

BO-2844FL-1-BS

BO-2844FL-1-DB

BO-2844FL-1-DB

BO-2844FL-1-RU

BO-2844FL-1-RU

Dimmer Switch 
is located on the 

shoulder of the lamp

Pharmacy Metal 780 Lumen, 3K, 
Swing Arm Adjustable Floor Lamp 
with Dimmer Switch 

Pharmacy Metal 780 Lumen, 3K, 
Swing Arm Adjustable Floor Lamp 
with Dimmer Switch 

Pharmacy Metal 780 Lumen, 3K, 
Swing Arm Adjustable Floor Lamp 
with Dimmer Switch 

Rust

Dark
Bronze

Brushed
Steel LED

LED

LED

LED
10W

LED
10W

LED
10W

Dimmer

Dimmer

Dimmer

50"~581/2"

50"~581/2"

50"~581/2"

10"

10"

10"

(5" x 33/4") x 13/4"

(5" x 33/4") x 13/4"

(5" x 33/4") x 13/4"

0 20193 14709 2

0 20193 14710 8

0 20193 14711 5

LED
Lamp

211/4"

211/4"

211/4"
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3232

BO-2844FL-2-BS
BO-2844FL-2-RU

BO-2844FL-2-DB

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

LED
Lamp

BO-2844FL-2-BS

BO-2844FL-2-DB

BO-2844FL-2-RU

Pharmacy Metal 2 Light, 3K, 
1560 LM, Swing Arm Adjustable 
Floor Lamp with Dimmer Switch 

Pharmacy Metal 2 Light, 3K, 
1560 LM, Swing Arm Adjustable 
Floor Lamp with Dimmer Switch 

Pharmacy Metal 2 Light, 3K, 
1560 LM, Swing Arm Adjustable 
Floor Lamp with Dimmer Switch 

Rust

Dark
Bronze

Brushed
Steel LED

LED

LED

LED
10W x 2

LED
10W x 2

LED
10W x 2

Dimmer

Dimmer

Dimmer

50"~581/2"

50"~581/2"

50"~581/2"

10" 35"

10" 35"

10" 35"

(5" x 33/4") x 13/4"

(5" x 33/4") x 13/4"

(5" x 33/4") x 13/4"

0 20193 14712 2

0 20193 15129 7

0 20193 15136 5

Dimmer Switch 
is located on the 

shoulder of the lamp
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

33

BO-2841FL-BS

BO-2841FL-BS

BO-2841FL-DB

BO-2841FL-DB

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

0 20193 14154 0

0 20193 14157 1

LED
Lamp

Adjustable Metal Arc 3K,
2500 Lumen Floor Lamp with 
Dimmer Switch

Adjustable Metal Arc 3K,
2500 Lumen Floor Lamp with 
Dimmer Switch

Brushed
Steel

Dark
Bronze

LED

LED

LED
36W

LED
36W

Dimmer

Dimmer

83"

83"

151/4"

151/4"

611/2"

611/2"

SH-1491
20" x 20" x 5"

SH-1492
20" x 20" x 5"
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

BO-2845TR-BS

BO-2845TR-BS

BO-2845TR-DB

BO-2845TR-DB

Veria Metal 2500 Lumen 
Torchiere with Pole 
Dimmer Switch 

Veria Metal 2500 Lumen 
Torchiere with Pole 
Dimmer Switch 

LED

LED

LED
36W

LED
36W

Brushed
Steel

Dark
Bronze

Dimmer

Dimmer

70"

70"

113/4"

113/4"

153/4"

153/4"

153/4" x 21/4"

153/4" x 21/4"

0 20193 15155 6

0 20193 15162 4

LED
Lamp
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

BO-2846TR-BS

BO-2846TR-BS

BO-2846TR-DB

BO-2846TR-DB
Veria Metal 2500 Lumen 
Torchiere with Pole 
Dimmer Switch 

Veria Metal 2500 Lumen 
Torchiere with Pole 
Dimmer Switch 

LED

LED

LED
36W

LED
36W

Brushed
Steel

Dark
Bronze Dimmer

Dimmer

70"

70"

10"

10"

11"

11"

11" x 31/2"

11" x 31/2"

0 20193 15276 8

0 20193 15195 2

LED
Lamp
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

BO-2849TB-2

BO-2849TB-2

BO-2864TB-2

BO-2864TB-2

BO-2865TB-2

BO-2865TB-2

Aigio Ceramic Table Lamps 
(Sold and Priced As Pairs)

Forssa Glass Table Lamps 
(Sold and Priced As Pairs)

Malaga Ceramic Table Lamps 
(Sold and Priced As Pairs)

Grey

Chrome

Slate Blue
/Chrome

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

100W

150W

150W

12" x 14" x 91/2"

13" x 15" x 11"

131/2" x 131/2" x 
121/2"

14"

15"

131/2" 

6"

7"

On/Off

3-Way

3-Way

24"

281/2"

351/4" 51/8"

0 20193 15291 1

0 20193 15837 1

0 20193 15851 7
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

37

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs2

BO-2848TB-2

BO-2851TB-2

Kastoria Ceramic Table Lamps 
(Sold and Priced As Pairs)

Megara Ceramic Table Lamps 
(Sold and Priced As Pairs)

Cinereal

Marble

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

150W

100W

14" x 14" x 91/2"

13" x 15" x 10"

14"

15"

3-Way

On/Off

27"

27"

6"

6"

0 20193 15305 5

0 20193 15278 2
BO-2848TB-2

BO-2851TB-2
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

38

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs 2

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs2

BO-2847TB-2

BO-2850TB-2

Edessa Ceramic Table Lamps 
(Sold and Priced As Pairs)

Voula Ceramic Table Lamps 
(Sold and Priced As Pairs)

Fossil
White

Grey

Medium
Base

Medium
Base

100W

100W

12" x 14" x 91/2"

15" x 15" x 10"

14"

15"On/Off

On/Off 25"

29"

5"

6"

0 20193 15303 1

0 20193 15277 5
BO-2847TB-2

BO-2850TB-2
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UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Switch Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth Shade

39

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Base Socket Reach/Depth

HT-810-BK
HT-810-BS

HT-810-WH

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Socket Reach/Depth

HT-810-BK

HT-810-BS

HT-810-WH

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

Integrated 3 Wire Track Fixture 
840 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K 

Integrated 3 Wire Track Fixture 
840 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K 

Integrated 3 Wire Track Fixture 
840 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K 

Black 51/4" 21/4"LED
12W LED

White 51/4" 21/4"LED
12W LED

Brushed
Steel 51/4" 21/4"LED

12W LED

0 20193 16940 7

0 20193 16974 2

0 20193 16975 9

LED
Track
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HT-811-BK

HT-811-WH

HT-811-BS

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Socket Reach/Depth

HT-811-BK

HT-811-BS

HT-811-WH

Integrated 3 Wire Track Fixture 
840 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K

Integrated 3 Wire Track Fixture 
840 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K

Integrated 3 Wire Track Fixture 
840 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K

Black 51/4" 31/4"LED
12W LED

White 51/4" 31/4"LED
12W LED

Brushed
Steel 51/4" 31/4"LED

12W LED

0 20193 16978 0

0 20193 16979 7

0 20193 16982 7

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LED
Track
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HT-807-BK

HT-807-WH

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Socket Reach/Depth

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

HT-807-BK

HT-807-WH

Integrated 3 Wire Track Fixture 
840 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K

Integrated 3 Wire Track Fixture 
840 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K

Black 61/2" 3"LED
12W LED

White 61/2" 3"LED
12W LED

0 20193 16865 3

0 20193 16897 4

LED
Track
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HT-809-WH

HT-809-BK

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Socket Reach/Depth

HT-809-BK

HT-809-WH

Integrated 3 Wire Track Fixture 
840 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K

Integrated 3 Wire Track Fixture 
840 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K

Black 43/4" 23/4"LED
12W LED

White 43/4" 23/4"LED
12W LED

0 20193 16910 0

0 20193 16939 1

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LED
Track
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HT-812M-BK

HT-812M-WH

HT-812S-WH

HT-812S-BK

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Width Socket Reach/Depth

HT-812M-BK

HT-812S-WH

HT-812M-WH

HT-812S-BK

Integrated 3 Wire Wall Wash Track Fixture 
2010 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K, 

Integrated 3 Wire Wall Wash Track Fixture 
1040 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K

Integrated 3 Wire Wall Wash Track Fixture 
2010 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K, 

Integrated 3 Wire Wall Wash Track Fixture 
1040 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K

Black

Black

241/2"11/2"

133/4"11/2"

11/2"

11/2"

LED
37W

LED
19W

LED

LED

White

White

241/2"11/2"

133/4"11/2"

11/2"

11/2"

LED
37W

LED
19W

LED

LED

0 20193 17029 8

0 20193 17077 9

0 20193 17037 3

0 20193 17076 2

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LED
Track
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HT-812L-WH

HT-812L-BK

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Width Socket Reach/Depth

HT-812L-BK

HT-812L-WH

Integrated 3 Wire Wall Wash Track Fixture 
2890 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K

Integrated 3 Wire Wall Wash Track Fixture 
2890 Lumen, 85 CRI, 3000K

Black 351/4" 11/2"11/2"LED
57W LED

White 351/4" 11/2"11/2"LED
57W LED

0 20193 16983 4

0 20193 17017 5

LED
Track

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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LA-8603-S

LA-8603-M

LA-8603-L

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Width Socket Reach/Depth

0 20193 17226 1

0 20193 17224 7

0 20193 17095 3

131/2"

243/4"

361/4"

Dimmer that works with these fixtures is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / GT-150 / GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LA-8603-S

LA-8603-M

LA-8603-L

Integrated 940 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Integrated 1950 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Integrated 3500 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

43/4" 23/4"LED
13W LED

43/4"

43/4"

23/4"

23/4"

LED
26W

LED
39W

LED

LED

LED Vanity Light
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LA-8604-S

LA-8604-M

LA-8604-L

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Width Socket Reach/Depth

123/4"

24"

351/2"

Dimmer that works with these fixtures is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / GT-150 / GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LA-8604-S

LA-8604-M

LA-8604-L

Integrated 940 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Integrated 1950 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Integrated 3500 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

5" 4"LED
13W LED

5"

5"

4"

4"

LED
26W

LED
39W

LED

LED

0 20193 17281 0

0 20193 17279 7

0 20193 17228 5

LED Vanity Light
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LA-8605-S

LA-8605-M

LA-8605-L

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Width Socket Reach/Depth

123/4"

241/4"

353/4"

Dimmer that works with these fixtures is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / GT-150 / GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LA-8605-S

LA-8605-M

LA-8605-L

Integrated 940 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Integrated 1950 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Integrated 3500 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

3"LED
13W LED

3"

3"

LED
26W

LED
39W

LED

LED

0 20193 17301 5

0 20193 17296 4

0 20193 17290 2

43/4"

43/4"

43/4"

LED Vanity Light
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0 20193 17530 9

0 20193 17531 6

0 20193 17532 3

0 20193 17533 0

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Socket Reach/Depth

UP-1116

UP-1116

UP-1118

UP-1118

UP-1119

UP-1119

UP-1117

UP-1117

Dimmer that works with these fixtures is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / GT-150 / GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

Melini Integrated 800 Lumen, 80 CRI 
Dimmable Metal Pendant Fixture

Kornos Integrated 800 Lumen, 80 CRI 
Dimmable Metal Pendant Fixture

Kalavasos Integrated 800 Lumen, 80 CRI 
Dimmable Metal Pendant Fixture

Kampia Integrated 800 Lumen, 80 CRI 
Dimmable Metal Pendant Fixture

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

Dark
Bronze

241/4"

13"

141/2"

103/4"

21/4"

3"

31/4"

41/2"

LED
10W

LED
10W

LED
10W

LED
10W

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED
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LA-708

LA-702

LA-710

LA-705

    UPC Item No. Description Finish Wattage Ht. Socket Reach/Depth

Dimmer that works with these fixtures is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / GT-150 / GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LA-710

LA-708

LA-705

LA-702

Integrated 1800 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Glass Diffuser 

Integrated 1800 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Integrated 1800 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Integrated 1800 Lumen, 80 CRI Dimmable 
Vanity Light with Acrylic Diffuser 

Brushed
Steel

Painted
Steel

Brushed
Steel

Painted
Steel

43/4"

41/4"

3"

41/4"

LED
26W LED

LED
26W

LED
26W

LED
26W

LED

LED

LED

0 20193 17083 0

0 20193 17081 6

0 20193 17079 3

0 20193 17078 6

151/4"

14"

14"

14"

LED
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Round Hardback Linen Shade  (Gray) Round Hardback Linen Shade  (Khaki)

Round Hardback Rice Paper Shade  (Kraft)

0 20193 17316 9 0 20193 17486 9

0 20193 17497 5

0 20193 17445 6 0 20193 17490 6

0 20193 17501 9

0 20193 17331 2 0 20193 17488 3

0 20193 17499 9

0 20193 17468 5 0 20193 17492 0

0 20193 17503 3

0 20193 17473 9 0 20193 17495 1

0 20193 17506 4

0 20193 17330 5 0 20193 17487 6

0 20193 17498 2

0 20193 17449 4 0 20193 17491 3

0 20193 17502 6

0 20193 17472 2 0 20193 17494 4

0 20193 17505 7

0 20193 17431 9 0 20193 17489 0

0 20193 17500 2

0 20193 17471 5 0 20193 17493 7

0 20193 17504 0

0 20193 17474 6 0 20193 17496 8

0 20193 17507 1

UPC MODEL NO. TOP BOTTOM HEIGHT (Slanted) UPC MODEL NO. TOP BOTTOM HEIGHT (Slanted)

UPC MODEL NO. TOP BOTTOM HEIGHT (Slanted)

SH-8112-12E

SH-8112-14E

SH-8112-16C

SH-8112-16E

SH-8112-17F

SH-8112-18C

SH-8112-18E

SH-8112-19F

SH-8112-20C

SH-8112-20E

SH-8112-22C

SH-8114-12E

SH-8114-14E

SH-8114-16C

SH-8114-16E

SH-8114-17F

SH-8114-18C

SH-8114-18E

SH-8114-19F

SH-8114-20C

SH-8114-20E

SH-8114-22C

SH-8115-12E

SH-8115-14E

SH-8115-16C

SH-8115-16E

SH-8115-17F

SH-8115-18C

SH-8115-18E

SH-8115-19F

SH-8115-20C

SH-8115-20E

SH-8115-22C

6"    

7"    

6"    

8"    

12"    

61/2"

9"    

13"    

7"    

10"    

8"    

6"    

7"    

6"    

8"    

12"    

61/2"

9"    

13"    

7"    

10"    

8"    

6"    

7"    

6"    

8"    

12"    

61/2"

9"    

13"    

7"    

10"    

8"    

12"    

14"    

16"    

16"    

17"    

18"    

18"    

19"    

20"    

20"    

22"    

12"    

14"    

16"    

16"    

17"    

18"    

18"    

19"    

20"    

20"    

22"    

12"    

14"    

16"    

16"    

17"    

18"    

18"    

19"    

20"    

20"    

22"    

91/2"

11"   

10"    

12"   

10 "   

11"    

131/2"

11"    

12 "   

15"    

13"    

91/2"

11"   

10"    

12"   

10 "   

11"    

131/2"

11"    

12 "   

15"    

13"    

91/2"

11"   

10"    

12"   

10 "   

11"    

131/2"

11"    

12 "   

15"    

13"    

Round Hardback Patterned Paper Shade  (Kraft)

0 20193 17475 3

0 20193 17479 1

0 20193 17477 7

0 20193 17481 4

0 20193 17484 5

0 20193 17476 0

0 20193 17480 7

0 20193 17483 8

0 20193 17478 4

0 20193 17482 1

0 20193 17485 2

UPC MODEL NO. TOP BOTTOM HEIGHT (Slanted)

SH-8113-12E

SH-8113-14E

SH-8113-16C

SH-8113-16E

SH-8113-17F

SH-8113-18C

SH-8113-18E

SH-8113-19F

SH-8113-20C

SH-8113-20E

SH-8113-22C

6"    

7"    

6"    

8"    

12"    

61/2"

9"    

13"    

7"    

10"    

8"    

12"    

14"    

16"    

16"    

17"    

18"    

18"    

19"    

20"    

20"    

22"    

91/2"

11"   

10"    

12"   

10 "   

11"    

131/2"

11"    

12 "   

15"    

13"    

ShaDES

1809-ok.indd   50 18-11-16   上午10:31



5151

Round Hardback Rice Paper Shade  (Kraft) Round Hardback Rice Paper Shade  (Kraft)

0 20193 17508 8 0 20193 17519 4

0 20193 17512 5 0 20193 17523 1

0 20193 17510 1 0 20193 17521 7

0 20193 17514 9 0 20193 17525 5

0 20193 17517 0 0 20193 17528 6

0 20193 17509 5 0 20193 17520 0

0 20193 17513 2 0 20193 17524 8

0 20193 17516 3 0 20193 17527 9

0 20193 17511 8 0 20193 17522 4

0 20193 17515 6 0 20193 17526 2

0 20193 17518 7 0 20193 17529 3

UPC MODEL NO. TOP BOTTOM HEIGHT (Slanted) UPC MODEL NO. TOP BOTTOM HEIGHT (Slanted)

SH-8116-12E

SH-8116-14E

SH-8116-16C

SH-8116-16E

SH-8116-17F

SH-8116-18C

SH-8116-18E

SH-8116-19F

SH-8116-20C

SH-8116-20E

SH-8116-22C

SH-8117-12E

SH-8117-14E

SH-8117-16C

SH-8117-16E

SH-8117-17F

SH-8117-18C

SH-8117-18E

SH-8117-19F

SH-8117-20C

SH-8117-20E

SH-8117-22C

6"    

7"    

6"    

8"    

12"    

61/2"

9"    

13"    

7"    

10"    

8"    

6"    

7"    

6"    

8"    

12"    

61/2"

9"    

13"    

7"    

10"    

8"    

12"    

14"    

16"    

16"    

17"    

18"    

18"    

19"    

20"    

20"    

22"    

12"    

14"    

16"    

16"    

17"    

18"    

18"    

19"    

20"    

20"    

22"    

91/2"

11"   

10"    

12"   

10 "   

11"    

131/2"

11"    

12 "   

15"    

13"    

91/2"

11"   

10"    

12"   

10 "   

11"    

131/2"

11"    

12 "   

15"    

13"    

LB-7147-60WLB-7151-60W

0 20193 17023 6
LB-7151-60W 2040 152 98 H 7”, Dia. 11/8”60WT10 Incandescent Edison Bulb, E26 Socket

            UPC Item No. Description Kevin Wattage Lumen CRI Size

0 20193 16015 2
LB-7147-60W Incandescent Edison Bulb, E26 Socket 2200 260 98 H 5”, Dia. 21/4”60W

BULBS
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3625 E. Philadelphia St. Ontario, CA 91761  
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ITEM NO. PAGE ITEM NO. PAGE ITEM NO. PAGE

BO-2830FL 25
BO-2831FL-ORB 21
BO-2832FL-AGB 21
BO-2833FL 19
BO-2833TB 19
BO-2834FL 28
BO-2834TB 28
BO-2837TB 23
BO-2838TB 26
BO-2839TB 25
BO-2840TB 24
BO-2841FL-BS 33
BO-2841FL-DB 33
BO-2842TB 22
BO-2843DK 29
BO-2843FL 29
BO-2844DK-BS 30
BO-2844DK-DB 30
BO-2844DK-RU 30
BO-2844FL-1-BS 31
BO-2844FL-1-DB 31
BO-2844FL-1-RU 31
BO-2844FL-2-BS 32
BO-2844FL-2-DB 32
BO-2844FL-2-RU 32
BO-2845TR-BS 34
BO-2845TR-DB 34
BO-2846TR-BS 35
BO-2846TR-DB 35
BO-2847TB-2 38
BO-2848TB-2 37
BO-2849TB-2 36
BO-2850TB-2 38
BO-2851TB-2 37
BO-2852TB 25
BO-2853TB 24
BO-2854DK 22
BO-2855TB 23
BO-2856FL 18
BO-2856TB 18
BO-2857FL 20
BO-2857TB 20
BO-2859TB 26
BO-2860TB 26
BO-2862TB 24
BO-2863FL 27
BO-2863TB 27
BO-2864TB-2 36
BO-2865TB-2 36
FX-3536/1C 9
FX-3536/1P 7
FX-3536/3PI 7
FX-3536/4 8
FX-3536-4G 5
FX-3536-4H 6
FX-3536/4L 5
FX-3536/5 5
FX-3536/6 9
FX-3536/6L 8
FX-3699-5 3
FX-3699-8 3

FX-3700-1 11
FX-3700-6 11
FX-3700-6L 11
FX-3701-6 16
FX-3702-6 2
FX-3702-9 2
FX-3703-5 15
FX-3703-8 15
FX-3704-5 17
FX-3705-6 4
FX-3706-6 14
FX-3706-9 14
FX-3707-5 12
FX-3707-8 12
FX-3708-6 13
FX-3708-9 13
FX-3709-6 10
FX-3709-9 10
FX-3710-1 17
FX-3711-6 16
HT-807-BK 41
HT-807-WH 41
HT-809-BK 42
HT-809-WH 42
HT-810-BK 39
HT-810-BS 39
HT-810-WH 39
HT-811-BK 40
HT-811-BS 40
HT-811-WH 40
HT-812L-BK 44
HT-812L-WH 44
HT-812M-BK 43
HT-812M-WH 43
HT-812S-BK 43
HT-812S-WH 43
LA-702  49
LA-705  49
LA-708  49
LA-710  49
LA-8603-L 45
LA-8603-M 45
LA-8603-S 45
LA-8604-L 46
LA-8604-M 46
LA-8604-S 46
LA-8605-L 47
LA-8605-M 47
LA-8605-S 47
SH-8112-12E 50
SH-8112-14E 50
SH-8112-16C 50
SH-8112-16E 50
SH-8112-17F 50
SH-8112-18C 50
SH-8112-18E 50
SH-8112-19F 50
SH-8112-20C 50
SH-8112-20E 501
SH-8112-22C 50
SH-8113-12E 50

SH-8113-14E 50
SH-8113-16C 50
SH-8113-16E 50
SH-8113-17F 50
SH-8113-18C 50
SH-8113-18E 50
SH-8113-19F 50
SH-8113-20C 50
SH-8113-20E 50
SH-8113-22C 50
SH-8114-12E 50
SH-8114-14E 50
SH-8114-16C 50
SH-8114-16E 50
SH-8114-17F 50
SH-8114-18C 50
SH-8114-18E 50
SH-8114-19F 50
SH-8114-20C 50
SH-8114-20E 50
SH-8114-22C 50
SH-8115-12E 50
SH-8115-14E 50
SH-8115-16C 50
SH-8115-16E 50
SH-8115-17F 50
SH-8115-18C 50
SH-8115-18E 50
SH-8115-19F 50
SH-8115-20C 50
SH-8115-20E 50
SH-8115-22C 50
SH-8116-12E 51
SH-8116-14E 51
SH-8116-16C 51
SH-8116-16E 51
SH-8116-17F 51
SH-8116-18C 51
SH-8116-18E 51
SH-8116-19F 51
SH-8116-20C 51
SH-8116-20E 51
SH-8116-22C 51
SH-8117-12E 51
SH-8117-14E 51
SH-8117-16C 51
SH-8117-16E 51
SH-8117-17F 51
SH-8117-18C 51
SH-8117-18E 51
SH-8117-19F 51
SH-8117-20C 51
SH-8117-20E 51
SH-8117-22C 51
UP-1116 48
UP-1117 48
UP-1118 48
UP-1119 48
WL-3536-2 6
LB-7147-60W 51
LB-7151-60W 51
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